
 2026 DSA Winter Postal League - Individual Scores

1/29/2026 Rnk Rnk Rnk Rnk Rnk Rnk Rnk Rnk Rnk Rnk Total 25s Average Rank Class
Individual Individual
Stan Livingston, rifle #1 1011 1 17 1025 11 1019 2 10 1 1 1 1 1 3055 3 1018 10 O, IS
Stan Livingston, rifle #2 1046 3 15 1085 7 7 1073 8 1 1 1 1 1 3204 10 1068 9 O, AS
Jim Ruch 1161 13 4 1182 19 2 1176 13 1 1189 24 1 1172 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 5880 80 1176 1 T, IS

#N/A 1 1 1 1 1 20 #N/A
#N/A 1 1 1 1 1 20 #N/A
#N/A 1 1 1 1 1 20 #N/A
#N/A 1 1 1 1 1 20 #N/A
#N/A 1 1 1 1 1 20 #N/A

Klamath Falls, OR Traditional - 2 Shooters Team Place #N/A
Ed Schock 1122 10 7 1135 13 4 1130 12 4 1135 10 3 1 1 1 1 1 4522 45 1131 5 T, AS
'#1 single shot 1076 4 12 1075 7 10 1106 4 6 1 1 1 1 1 3257 15 1086 7 T, IS
The Boulder Boys Traditional - 2 Shooters Team Place #N/A
Steve Garbe 1 1 1 1 1 20 T, AS
Lon Morris 1 1 1 1 1 20 T, AS
OLD GUNS -N- PALS - #1 Open Team Place #N/A
Brian Rautanen 1078 5 11 1081 7 8 1080 6 7 1126 8 4 1112 9 3 1 1 1 1 1 5477 35 1095 3 O, IS
Jimmy Heldt 998 1 18 935 6 14 1023 5 9 1077 3 5 1003 6 4 1 1 1 1 1 5036 21 1007 4 O, IS
OLD GUNS -N- PALS - #2 Open Team Place #N/A
Curt Kreilkamp 1054 5 14 1 1 1 1 1 1054 5 1054 19 O, IS
Larry South 990 4 19 1122 6 5 1138 8 3 1 1 1 1 1 3250 18 1083 8 O, IS
Larry Baker Jr. 1123 12 6 1 1 1 1 1 1123 12 1123 17 T, AS
Powder River Navy Open Team Place #N/A
Mark Thompson 1016 4 16 1007 5 12 1 1 1 1 1 2023 9 1012 14 O, IS
Bruce Stevens 1 1 1 1 1 20 O, AS
TR Sacket 1106 7 8 996 6 13 1 1 1 1 1 2102 13 1051 13 T, AS
Davenport Shooting Association #1 Open Team Place #N/A
Terry O'Neil 1088 3 10 1119 10 6 1139 60 2 1158 11 2 1130 8 2 1 1 1 1 1 5634 92 1127 2 T, AS
John Scott 1185 13 2 1179 19 3 1 1 1 1 1 2364 32 1182 11 O, AS
Bob Nicewanner 1207 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1207 20 1207 15 O, AS
Davenport Shooting Association #2 Open Team Place #N/A
Clark Allen 1103 11 9 1081 5 9 1117 6 5 1 1 1 1 1 3301 22 1100 6 T, AS
Derick Ray 1174 12 3 1187 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 2361 32 1181 12 O, AS

#N/A 1 1 1 1 1 20 #N/A
Wyoming Wind Drifters Traditional Team Place #N/A
Vern Viergutz 1138 12 5 1 1 1 1 1 1138 12 1138 16 T, IS
Greg Tryon 1074 4 13 1 1 1 1 1 1074 4 1074 18 T, AS
Tony Maddox 1 1 1 1 1 20 T, AS

#NAME? 19 14 10 5 4 0 0 0 0 0
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